

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9647 OF 2011
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

F.C.I, SANGRUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

With C.A.Nos. 9648, 9649, 9650, 9651, 9652, 9653, 9654, 9655, 9656,
 9657, 9658, 9659, 9660, 9661, 9662, 9663, 9664, 9665, 9666, 9667,
 9668 and 9669/2011

Date: 01/02/2012

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the appellant in each of the case
 granted three weeks time as a last chance for furnishing
 the spare copy of the pleadings in each of the above
 appeals for being sent to the Hon'ble High Court.

List the matters on 27.2.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
 Registrar